
2024 Awarded contract for Services

Contract number Nature and purpose IARC Unit Supplier name Partner:Country/Region Date of contract approval Contract Amount euros
6300000165 BUILDING ENERGY ASO EDF ENTREPRISES France 25/01/2024 800,000 €                                        
6300000192 BUILDING ENERGY ASO ELM France 05/02/2024 517,329 €                                        
6300000178 BUILDING SERVICES ASO IDEX ENERGIES Auvergne Rhone Alpes France 26/01/2024 426,000 €                                        
6300000184 BUILDING SERVICES ASO ABSCISSE SECURITE PRIVEE France 26/01/2024 407,519 €                                        
6300000193 BUILDING ENERGY ASO ELM France 05/02/2024 200,247 €                                        
6700025955 CONSULTING EPR SCIENSANO Belgium 05/03/2024 99,250 €                                           
6700026149 LAB SERVICES GEM OLINK PROTEOMICS AB Sweden 09/04/2024 94,953 €                                           
6700025948 LAB MAINTENANCE CONTRACT NME AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES FRANCE France 29/02/2024 80,501 €                                           
APW/SSR/2024/1 Support to strategy implementation SSR Name withheld for privacy reasons France 27/01/2024 74,370 €                                           
CC-2024-10 Support to IARC Learning Portal LCB Name withheld for privacy reasons Canada 09/08/2024 72,000 €                                           
6700025956 CONSULTING ENV All Global United Kingdom 05/03/2024 71,691 €                                           
CC-2024-12 Support work on the EUCanScreen project EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons France 08/11/2024 69,300 €                                           
6700025734 LICENCE & SOFTWARE ITS MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD Germany 17/01/2024 58,481 €                                           
6700026889 LAB SERVICES ENV IMS-IMPRESSIONS MULTI SERVICES France 18/11/2024 57,308 €                                           
CC-2024-01 Support to modelling EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons France 05/01/2024 56,000 €                                           
CC-2024-11 Support to MTS evaluation and preparations DIR Name withheld for privacy reasons France 02/08/2024 51,500 €                                           
6700026154 LAB SERVICES LSB BIOASTER France 10/04/2024 47,297 €                                           
APW/CSU/2024/4 Research work CSU Name withheld for privacy reasons Sweden 10/07/2024 47,198 €                                           
CC-2024-13 Support to modelling EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons France 29/11/2024 44,800 €                                           
6700026499 LICENCE & SOFTWARE ASO IDEX ENERGIES Auvergne Rhone Alpes France 09/07/2024 44,096 €                                           
6700026117 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT PLW SPHERICAL ORIGINS GmbH & Co. KG Germany 05/04/2024 41,800 €                                           
APW/SSR/2024/2 Support to strategy implementation SSR Name withheld for privacy reasons Australia 26/11/2024 40,505 €                                           
6300000194 GAS LSB AIR PRODUCTS France 08/02/2024 40,000 €                                           
6700025736 LICENCE & SOFTWARE ITS STORDATA France 17/01/2024 39,917 €                                           
6700026635 COMMUNICATION DIR EKNO AGENCE CONSEIL EN COMMUNICATIO France 10/09/2024 34,420 €                                           
6700026704 TRANSLATION EPR LICEJ Slovenia 02/10/2024 33,550 €                                           
6700025720 LICENCE & SOFTWARE ITS SAS France 16/01/2024 32,919 €                                           
6300000174 INSURANCE ASO FILHET-ALLARD & CIE France 25/01/2024 32,730 €                                           
6700025857 LICENCE & SOFTWARE ESC UN International Computing Center Switzerland 09/02/2024 26,880 €                                           
CC-2024-05 Copy editing ESC Name withheld for privacy reasons United Kingdom 14/03/2024 26,700 €                                           
CC-2024-07 Support to the IARC@60 campaign DIR Name withheld for privacy reasons France 25/07/2024 26,400 €                                           
6700025773 LICENCE & SOFTWARE ITS X9000 France 23/01/2024 26,336 €                                           
APW/EPR/2024/4 Support to research work EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons USA 06/06/2024 25,200 €                                           
APW/EPR/2024/2 Support to research work EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons France 15/03/2024 25,000 €                                           
CC-2024-04 Support to APACHES methylation project EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons France 11/07/2024 24,000 €                                           
6700026102 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT EPR Newton Agence.com France 02/04/2024 23,881 €                                           
6700025716 LICENCE & SOFTWARE ITS APPLIUM SAS France 16/01/2024 22,649 €                                           
6700025728 LICENCE & SOFTWARE ITS NAGRAVISION SA (KUDELSKI) Switzerland 17/01/2024 20,416 €                                           
APW/EPR/2024/3 Support to research work EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons India 05/07/2024 20,300 €                                           
6300000173 LEGAL FEES ASO SOCOTEC EQUIPEMENTS France 25/01/2024 20,000 €                                           
6700026439 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT LCB Copotato France 19/06/2024 19,200 €                                           
6300000160 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT PLW SHOPIFY.COM Canada 09/01/2024 18,844 €                                           
6700026644 LAB SERVICES NME DLH USA 16/09/2024 18,000 €                                           
6300000200 CONSULTING ENV CEMKA France 18/11/2024 17,300 €                                           
6700026377 NGS SEQUENCING EGM NOVOGENE (UK) Co Ltd United Kingdom 05/06/2024 16,672 €                                           
6700025855 LICENCE & SOFTWARE PLW UN International Computing Center Switzerland 09/02/2024 16,080 €                                           
6700025973 LAB MAINTENANCE CONTRACT LSB Thermo Electron SAS France 08/03/2024 15,101 €                                           


